1
13
29
4
28
15
23
7
10
20
9

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

Talko Denys

Koval Arsenii
Danfakha Mamadou Mady
Dykyi Maksym (C)
Vysochanskyi Ruslan
Rybak Denys

Korzh Artem

Kaptenko Yehor
Kozyriev Dmytro
Cherchukan Sviatoslav
Radzenieks Daniels

Substitutes

12

11
16
17
19
21
26

Spoda Ihnat

Halii Vladyslav
Hordon Yefim
Oliinyk Mykhailo
Havrysh Mykola
Zakharov Bohdan

Pervanov Kyryl
Kryvobok Maksym
Rybak Vladislav
Bukatyi Maksym
Ananchenko Yaroslav

Coach
Hitchenko Andrii

Referee:

Lukash Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Shekel Dmytro
Assistant 2:

Babanskyi Yevhenii
4th Official:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

g,

U-19 National League

2025/26 3rd round, Match #24
Friday, 15.08.2025, 12:00, , Hlybochytsia.

0:3

23°C.

1

18
27
4

19
10
20
17
21
28
11

«LNZ» Cherkasy

Bakus Markiian (C)
Dannikov Arsenii
Nivinskyi Tymofii

Svystun Zakhar-Roman

Trukhym Oleh
Shtokal Taras
Tlumak Maksym
Khamko Denys
Lepskyi Orest
Blahodarnyi Davyd
Haivan Vitalii

Substitutes

71
14
8

24
22
29
23
5

16

Moskovchenko lllia
Shaida Denys
Mikliash Nazarii
Zaruba Vladyslav
Melnyk Andrii
Zelinskyi lhor
Desiatnyk Nazarii
Dudnyk Nazar
Rudenko Yehor

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 3rd round, Match #24
Friday, 15.08.2025, 12:00, , Hlybochytsia. 23°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 0:3 «LNZ» Cherkasy
29 Danfakha Mamadou Mady 13
22" (#) 21 Lepskyi Orest
28 @ 21 Lepskyi Orest
29 Danfakha Mamadou Mady 4 16'
5 Oliinyk Mykhailo
7 Kaptenko Yehor ,
8 Zakharov Bohdan N 46
, 28 Blahodarnyi Davyd
46 N 14 Shaida Denys
50 @® 17 Khamko Denys
15 Rybak Denys 59'
15 Rybak Denys .
6 Havrysh Mykola N 61
10 Kozyriev Dmytro \
19 Rybak Viadislav ¥ 61
, 17 Khamko Denys
67 N 29 Zelinskyi Ihor
73! 21 Lepskyi Orest
\ 10 Shtokal Taras
74 T 3 Mikliash Nazari
\ 11 Haivan Vitalii
74 N 24 Zaruba Vladyslav
81 . 20 Tlumak Maksym
19 Rybak VIadlsllalv 1 86'
, 21 Lepskyi Orest
90 N 23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
90+4' 23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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